

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27023/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2011 in WC No.27425/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

ORIENT CERAMICS & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARMANAND RAI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for under Section 17-B of the I.D. Act and for disposal of I.A. No. 2 filed under Section 17-B of the Industrial Disputes Act, 1947 and with prayer for interim relief and office report))

Date: 28/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Sr. Adv.

Mr.Ranjit Sharma, Adv.

Mr.Asim Bhatt, Adv.

Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj,Adv.

Mr. Ajit Kumar Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 01.10.2012.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|