

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A. No. 4/2014 in Civil Appeal No(s). 7178/2012

ORIENT CERAMICS & INDUSTRIES LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

PARMANAND RAI

Respondent(s)

(For directions and office report)

WITH CONMT.PET.(C) No. 185/2014 In C.A. No. 7178/2012

Date: 13/10/2014 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ranjit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Debasis Misra,Adv.

Mr. S. S. Nehra,Adv.
Mr. K.K.Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nitin Bhardwaj,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post I.A. No. 4 again after four weeks.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2014.10.13
10:45:44 ALMT
Reason: